

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 4399, in conference committee, as follows:
- 1.2 On R3A4, Senate language, (S4399-2)
- 1.3 Page 55, line 18, delete everything after "(a)"
- 1.4 Page 55, line 19, delete "issues,"
- 1.5 On R8A4, Senate language, (S4399-2)
- 1.6 Page 61, after line 12, insert:
- 1.7 "(c) When a comprehensive assessment is completed while the individual is in a
- 1.8 withdrawal management program, the comprehensive assessment must meet the requirements
- 1.9 of section 245F.06."
- 1.10 Page 61, line 13, delete "(c)" and insert "(d)"
- 1.11 Page 61, line 14, delete "(h)" and insert "(i)"
- 1.12 Page 61, line 18, delete "of request" and insert "or at a later date upon the client's request,"
- 1.13 On R13A4, Senate language, (S4399-2)
- 1.14 Page 64, line 10, strike "and assessment summary"
- 1.15 Page 64, line 11, strike "245G.05" and insert "254A.19, subdivision 3"
- 1.16 Page 64, line 14, strike "and assessment"
- 1.17 Page 64, line 15, strike "summary"
- 1.18 Page 64, line 17, strike "245G.05" and insert "254A.19, subdivision 3"
- 1.19 On R14A4, Senate language, (S4399-2)
- 1.20 Page 66, line 1, strike "245G.05" and insert "254A.19, subdivision 3"